

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMARKS	DATE	STATUS	REVISION	NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMARKS	DATE	STATUS	REVISION	NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMARKS	DATE	STATUS	REVISION	NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMARKS	DATE	STATUS	REVISION																				
1	CONCRETE	CM	100	15000	1500000	CONCRETE	2023-10-01	01		1	CONCRETE	CM	100	15000	1500000	CONCRETE	2023-10-01	01		2	CONCRETE	CM	100	15000	1500000	CONCRETE	2023-10-01	01		3	CONCRETE	CM	100	15000	1500000	CONCRETE	2023-10-01	01		4	CONCRETE	CM	100	15000	1500000	CONCRETE	2023-10-01	01		5	CONCRETE	CM	100	15000	1500000	CONCRETE	2023-10-01	01	

Entity Name	CIN	State	Registration Date	Authorized Capital	Paid-up Capital	Company Type	Director	Registrar	Registrar Office	Registrar Date	Registrar Status	Registrar Remarks	Registrar Code	Registrar Type	Registrar Address	Registrar City	Registrar State	Registrar Pin	Registrar Phone	Registrar Email	Registrar Website
1. THE STATE BANK OF INDIA	19731010001	West Bengal	1973-10-10	50000000000	50000000000	Public Limited Company	Dr. B. R. Sen	Registrar of Companies, West Bengal	Kolkata	2023-10-10	Active	State Bank of India	19731010001	Registrar	1, Market Street, Kolkata, West Bengal, India	Kolkata	West Bengal	700016	033-22824000	sbiod@sbiod.co	www.sbi.co.in
2. HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING CORP.	19451010001	West Bengal	1945-10-10	10000000000	10000000000	Public Limited Company	Mr. J. K. Chatterjee	Registrar of Companies, West Bengal	Kolkata	2023-10-10	Active	Hongkong & Shanghai Banking Corp.	19451010001	Registrar	1, Market Street, Kolkata, West Bengal, India	Kolkata	West Bengal	700016	033-22824000	hsbc@hsbc.co.in	www.hsbc.co.in
3. BANK OF BARODA	19561010001	West Bengal	1956-10-10	10000000000	10000000000	Public Limited Company	Mr. R. M. Joshi	Registrar of Companies, West Bengal	Kolkata	2023-10-10	Active	Bank of Baroda	19561010001	Registrar	1, Market Street, Kolkata, West Bengal, India	Kolkata	West Bengal	700016	033-22824000	boab@boab.co.in	www.boab.co.in
4. THE UNION BANK OF INDIA	19121010001	West Bengal	1912-10-10	10000000000	10000000000	Public Limited Company	Mr. A. K. Ghosh	Registrar of Companies, West Bengal	Kolkata	2023-10-10	Active	The Union Bank of India	19121010001	Registrar	1, Market Street, Kolkata, West Bengal, India	Kolkata	West Bengal	700016	033-22824000	uoi@uoi.co.in	www.uoi.co.in
5. THE STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD	19561010001	West Bengal	1956-10-10	10000000000	10000000000	Public Limited Company	Mr. M. K. Das	Registrar of Companies, West Bengal	Kolkata	2023-10-10	Active	The State Bank of Hyderabad	19561010001	Registrar	1, Market Street, Kolkata, West Bengal, India	Kolkata	West Bengal	700016	033-22824000	sbi@sbhi.co.in	www.sbhi.co.in

ID	Name	Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	Phone	Fax	Email	Website	Business Type	Industry	Created	Modified	Deleted	Status	Owner	Manager	Supervisor	Notes
101	Acme Corporation	100 Main St	New York	NY	USA	10001	212 555 1212	212 555 1213	info@acme.com	www.acme.com	Technology	Software	2010-01-01	2015-03-15	0	Active	John Doe	Jane Smith	Bob Johnson	Acme Corporation is a leading provider of software solutions for businesses of all sizes.
102	Global Enterprises Inc.	200 Park Ave	New York	NY	USA	10022	212 555 3434	212 555 3435	contact@global.com	www.global.com	Finance	Banking	2010-02-01	2015-03-15	0	Active	Michael Chen	Sarah Lee	David Kim	Global Enterprises Inc. provides a wide range of financial services to its clients.
103	Tech Solutions Ltd.	300 Broadway	New York	NY	USA	10013	212 555 5656	212 555 5657	sales@techsolutions.com	www.techsolutions.com	Technology	IT Services	2010-03-01	2015-03-15	0	Active	Alice Brown	Tom White	Chris Green	Tech Solutions Ltd. offers innovative IT solutions and cloud services.
104	Manufacturing Co.	400 Industrial Blvd	New York	NY	USA	10014	212 555 7878	212 555 7879	info@mfgco.com	www.mfgco.com	Manufacturing	Production	2010-04-01	2015-03-15	0	Active	Robert Taylor	Linda Wilson	Mark Evans	Manufacturing Co. specializes in the production of high-quality industrial goods.
105	Retail Group	500 Retail Plaza	New York	NY	USA	10015	212 555 9090	212 555 9091	customerservice@retailgroup.com	www.retailgroup.com	Retail	Retail	2010-05-01	2015-03-15	0	Active	Emily Davis	James Miller	Olivia Brown	Retail Group offers a diverse selection of products from various brands.

Project Name	Client	Project Manager	Start Date	End Date	Status	Phase	Budget	Actual	Forecast	Notes
Project Alpha	ABC Corp	John Doe	2023-01-15	2023-03-31	Completed	Phase 1	\$100,000	\$105,000	\$100,000	Exceeded budget by 5%
Project Beta	DEF Ltd	Jane Smith	2023-02-01	2023-04-30	In Progress	Phase 2	\$150,000	\$140,000	\$150,000	Under budget
Project Gamma	GHI Inc	Mike Johnson	2023-03-01	2023-05-31	On Hold	Phase 3	\$200,000	\$100,000	\$200,000	Client on hold
Project Delta	JKL Corp	Sarah Lee	2023-04-01	2023-06-30	Completed	Phase 4	\$80,000	\$78,000	\$80,000	Completed ahead of schedule
Project Epsilon	MNO Ltd	David Kim	2023-05-01	2023-07-31	In Progress	Phase 1	\$120,000	\$125,000	\$120,000	Over budget
Project Zeta	PQR Inc	Emily White	2023-06-01	2023-08-31	On Hold	Phase 2	\$90,000	\$50,000	\$90,000	Client restructuring
Project Eta	STU Corp	Frank Brown	2023-07-01	2023-09-30	Completed	Phase 3	\$110,000	\$112,000	\$110,000	Minor budget variance
Project Theta	VWX Ltd	Grace Green	2023-08-01	2023-10-31	In Progress	Phase 4	\$130,000	\$135,000	\$130,000	Over budget
Project Iota	YZA Inc	Henry Black	2023-09-01	2023-11-30	On Hold	Phase 1	\$70,000	\$30,000	\$70,000	Client delay
Project Kappa	BCD Corp	Ivy Gold	2023-10-01	2023-12-31	Completed	Phase 2	\$60,000	\$62,000	\$60,000	Minor budget variance
Project Lambda	EFG Ltd	Jack Silver	2024-01-01	2024-03-31	In Progress	Phase 3	\$140,000	\$145,000	\$140,000	Over budget
Project Mu	HIJ Inc	Karen Bronze	2024-02-01	2024-04-30	On Hold	Phase 4	\$85,000	\$45,000	\$85,000	Client budget cuts
Project Nu	KLM Corp	Liam Copper	2024-03-01	2024-05-31	Completed	Phase 1	\$95,000	\$97,000	\$95,000	Minor budget variance
Project Xi	NOP Ltd	Mia Tin	2024-04-01	2024-06-30	In Progress	Phase 2	\$115,000	\$120,000	\$115,000	Over budget
Project Omicron	QRS Inc	Noah Lead	2024-05-01	2024-07-31	On Hold	Phase 3	\$75,000	\$35,000	\$75,000	Client delay
Project Pi	TUV Corp	Olivia Silver	2024-06-01	2024-08-31	Completed	Phase 4	\$105,000	\$107,000	\$105,000	Minor budget variance
Project Rho	WXY Ltd	Peter Gold	2024-07-01	2024-09-30	In Progress	Phase 1	\$125,000	\$130,000	\$125,000	Over budget
Project Sigma	ZAB Inc	Quinn Bronze	2024-08-01	2024-10-31	On Hold	Phase 2	\$90,000	\$45,000	\$90,000	Client budget cuts
Project Tau	CDE Corp	Sam Copper	2024-09-01	2024-11-30	Completed	Phase 3	\$110,000	\$112,000	\$110,000	Minor budget variance
Project Upsilon	FGH Ltd	Tina Tin	2024-10-01	2025-01-31	In Progress	Phase 4	\$135,000	\$140,000	\$135,000	Over budget
Project Phi	IKL Inc	Uma Lead	2024-11-01	2025-02-28	On Hold	Phase 1	\$80,000	\$40,000	\$80,000	Client delay
Project Chi	MNO Corp	Victor Silver	2025-01-01	2025-03-31	Completed	Phase 2	\$100,000	\$102,000	\$100,000	Minor budget variance
Project Psi	PQR Ltd	Wendy Gold	2025-02-01	2025-04-30	In Progress	Phase 3	\$120,000	\$125,000	\$120,000	Over budget
Project Omega	STU Inc	Xavier Bronze	2025-03-01	2025-05-31	On Hold	Phase 4	\$95,000	\$50,000	\$95,000	Client budget cuts

Table with multiple columns containing text, numbers, and dates. The text appears to be names or identifiers, and the numbers are likely counts or values. The data is organized into rows and columns, with some cells containing detailed descriptions or codes.

Entity Name	Country	Year	Revenue (USD)	Employees	Market Share (%)	Key Products	Key Regions	Key Partners	Key Customers	Key Suppliers	Key Competitors	Key Challenges	Key Opportunities
Alphabet Inc.	USA	2023	282.5	74,622	12.8	Search, Ads, Cloud, AI	Global	Google	Advertisers, Consumers	Hardware, Services	Microsoft, Amazon	Privacy concerns, Regulation	AI integration, Quantum computing
Amazon.com, Inc.	USA	2023	376.4	921,500	15.2	Cloud, Retail, Prime Video	USA, International	Amazon	Prime members, Retailers	Suppliers, Carriers	Walmart, Target	Supply chain volatility, Inflation	AI personalization, AWS expansion
Microsoft Corporation	USA	2023	245.1	226,426	11.5	Cloud, Software, Devices	Global	Microsoft	Businesses, Consumers	Cloud providers, Hardware	Google, Apple	Competition in AI, Cloud	AI research, Mixed Reality
Apple Inc.	USA	2023	383.3	164,000	13.1	Hardware, Services	Global	Apple	Individual consumers, Businesses	Component manufacturers	Samsung, Google	Supply chain issues, Inflation	AI integration, AR/VR development
Meta Platforms, Inc.	USA	2023	230.5	67,816	10.2	Social Media, AI	USA, International	Meta	Advertisers, Users	Infrastructure providers	Google, TikTok	Privacy regulations, AI competition	AI research, Virtual Reality
Alibaba Group Holding Limited	China	2023	75.3	234,600	8.5	E-commerce, Cloud, Digital Media	China, International	Alibaba	Consumers, Businesses	Logistics, Suppliers	Tencent, JD.com	China's economic slowdown	AI applications, Cloud growth

Table with multiple columns containing detailed data entries, including names, IDs, and dates.

COMPANY	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	PHONE	FAX	EMAIL	WEBSITE	INDUSTRY	MARKET	REVENUE	EMPLOYEES	START DATE	STATUS	TYPE	DESCRIPTION	CONTACT	PHONE	FAX	EMAIL	WEBSITE	INDUSTRY	MARKET	REVENUE	EMPLOYEES	START DATE	STATUS	TYPE	DESCRIPTION	CONTACT	PHONE	FAX	EMAIL	WEBSITE	INDUSTRY	MARKET	REVENUE	EMPLOYEES	START DATE	STATUS	TYPE	DESCRIPTION	CONTACT	PHONE	FAX	EMAIL	WEBSITE
AAA CREDIT SERVICES INC	10000 W. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY	HOUSTON	TX	77042	281-251-1000		aaa@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com
AAA CREDIT SERVICES INC	10000 W. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY	HOUSTON	TX	77042	281-251-1000		aaa@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com
AAA CREDIT SERVICES INC	10000 W. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY	HOUSTON	TX	77042	281-251-1000		aaa@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com	Consumer Services	Consumer Services	150000	200	1990	Active	Service	AAA Credit Services Inc. provides credit reporting and credit repair services.	John Smith	281-251-1000	281-251-1001	john.smith@aaa.com	www.aaa.com

Entity	Year	Revenue	Profit	Assets	Liabilities	Equity	Notes
1. Bank of America	2018	100,000,000	10,000,000	150,000,000	80,000,000	70,000,000	Bank of America reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 10% and profit up 15%.
2. Wells Fargo	2018	95,000,000	9,500,000	140,000,000	75,000,000	65,000,000	Wells Fargo reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 9% and profit up 14%.
3. Citigroup	2018	90,000,000	9,000,000	130,000,000	70,000,000	60,000,000	Citigroup reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 8% and profit up 13%.
4. JP Morgan Chase	2018	85,000,000	8,500,000	120,000,000	65,000,000	55,000,000	JP Morgan Chase reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 7% and profit up 12%.
5. Capital One	2018	80,000,000	8,000,000	110,000,000	60,000,000	50,000,000	Capital One reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 6% and profit up 11%.
6. Sun Life of Canada	2018	75,000,000	7,500,000	100,000,000	55,000,000	45,000,000	Sun Life of Canada reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 5% and profit up 10%.
7. Sun Life of Japan	2018	70,000,000	7,000,000	90,000,000	50,000,000	40,000,000	Sun Life of Japan reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 4% and profit up 9%.
8. Sun Life of Hong Kong	2018	65,000,000	6,500,000	80,000,000	45,000,000	35,000,000	Sun Life of Hong Kong reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 3% and profit up 8%.
9. Sun Life of India	2018	60,000,000	6,000,000	70,000,000	40,000,000	30,000,000	Sun Life of India reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 2% and profit up 7%.
10. Sun Life of South Africa	2018	55,000,000	5,500,000	60,000,000	35,000,000	25,000,000	Sun Life of South Africa reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 1% and profit up 6%.
11. Sun Life of Australia	2018	50,000,000	5,000,000	50,000,000	30,000,000	20,000,000	Sun Life of Australia reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up 0% and profit up 5%.
12. Sun Life of New Zealand	2018	45,000,000	4,500,000	40,000,000	25,000,000	15,000,000	Sun Life of New Zealand reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -1% and profit up 4%.
13. Sun Life of the United Kingdom	2018	40,000,000	4,000,000	30,000,000	20,000,000	10,000,000	Sun Life of the United Kingdom reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -2% and profit up 3%.
14. Sun Life of the Netherlands	2018	35,000,000	3,500,000	20,000,000	15,000,000	5,000,000	Sun Life of the Netherlands reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -3% and profit up 2%.
15. Sun Life of the United States	2018	30,000,000	3,000,000	10,000,000	5,000,000	0,000,000	Sun Life of the United States reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -4% and profit up 1%.
16. Sun Life of the Philippines	2018	25,000,000	2,500,000	5,000,000	0,000,000	-5,000,000	Sun Life of the Philippines reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -5% and profit up 0%.
17. Sun Life of the Indonesia	2018	20,000,000	2,000,000	0,000,000	-5,000,000	-10,000,000	Sun Life of the Indonesia reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -6% and profit up -1%.
18. Sun Life of the Thailand	2018	15,000,000	1,500,000	-5,000,000	-10,000,000	-15,000,000	Sun Life of the Thailand reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -7% and profit up -2%.
19. Sun Life of the Malaysia	2018	10,000,000	1,000,000	-10,000,000	-15,000,000	-20,000,000	Sun Life of the Malaysia reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -8% and profit up -3%.
20. Sun Life of the Singapore	2018	5,000,000	500,000	-15,000,000	-20,000,000	-25,000,000	Sun Life of the Singapore reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -9% and profit up -4%.
21. Sun Life of the Vietnam	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-20,000,000	-25,000,000	-30,000,000	Sun Life of the Vietnam reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -10% and profit up -5%.
22. Sun Life of the Cambodia	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-25,000,000	-30,000,000	-35,000,000	Sun Life of the Cambodia reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -11% and profit up -6%.
23. Sun Life of the Laos	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-30,000,000	-35,000,000	-40,000,000	Sun Life of the Laos reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -12% and profit up -7%.
24. Sun Life of the Myanmar	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-35,000,000	-40,000,000	-45,000,000	Sun Life of the Myanmar reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -13% and profit up -8%.
25. Sun Life of the Brunei	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-40,000,000	-45,000,000	-50,000,000	Sun Life of the Brunei reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -14% and profit up -9%.
26. Sun Life of the Timor-Leste	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-45,000,000	-50,000,000	-55,000,000	Sun Life of the Timor-Leste reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -15% and profit up -10%.
27. Sun Life of the East Asia	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-50,000,000	-55,000,000	-60,000,000	Sun Life of the East Asia reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -16% and profit up -11%.
28. Sun Life of the Southeast Asia	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-55,000,000	-60,000,000	-65,000,000	Sun Life of the Southeast Asia reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -17% and profit up -12%.
29. Sun Life of the South Asia	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-60,000,000	-65,000,000	-70,000,000	Sun Life of the South Asia reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -18% and profit up -13%.
30. Sun Life of the Middle East	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-65,000,000	-70,000,000	-75,000,000	Sun Life of the Middle East reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -19% and profit up -14%.
31. Sun Life of the Africa	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-70,000,000	-75,000,000	-80,000,000	Sun Life of the Africa reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -20% and profit up -15%.
32. Sun Life of the Latin America	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-75,000,000	-80,000,000	-85,000,000	Sun Life of the Latin America reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -21% and profit up -16%.
33. Sun Life of the Europe	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-80,000,000	-85,000,000	-90,000,000	Sun Life of the Europe reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -22% and profit up -17%.
34. Sun Life of the Oceania	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-85,000,000	-90,000,000	-95,000,000	Sun Life of the Oceania reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -23% and profit up -18%.
35. Sun Life of the North America	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-90,000,000	-95,000,000	-100,000,000	Sun Life of the North America reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -24% and profit up -19%.
36. Sun Life of the Asia Pacific	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-95,000,000	-100,000,000	-105,000,000	Sun Life of the Asia Pacific reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -25% and profit up -20%.
37. Sun Life of the Global	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-100,000,000	-105,000,000	-110,000,000	Sun Life of the Global reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -26% and profit up -21%.
38. Sun Life of the World	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-105,000,000	-110,000,000	-115,000,000	Sun Life of the World reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -27% and profit up -22%.
39. Sun Life of the Universe	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-110,000,000	-115,000,000	-120,000,000	Sun Life of the Universe reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -28% and profit up -23%.
40. Sun Life of the Cosmos	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-115,000,000	-120,000,000	-125,000,000	Sun Life of the Cosmos reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -29% and profit up -24%.
41. Sun Life of the Galaxy	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-120,000,000	-125,000,000	-130,000,000	Sun Life of the Galaxy reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -30% and profit up -25%.
42. Sun Life of the Nebula	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-125,000,000	-130,000,000	-135,000,000	Sun Life of the Nebula reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -31% and profit up -26%.
43. Sun Life of the Star	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-130,000,000	-135,000,000	-140,000,000	Sun Life of the Star reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -32% and profit up -27%.
44. Sun Life of the Planet	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-135,000,000	-140,000,000	-145,000,000	Sun Life of the Planet reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -33% and profit up -28%.
45. Sun Life of the Moon	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-140,000,000	-145,000,000	-150,000,000	Sun Life of the Moon reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -34% and profit up -29%.
46. Sun Life of the Sun	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-145,000,000	-150,000,000	-155,000,000	Sun Life of the Sun reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -35% and profit up -30%.
47. Sun Life of the Earth	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-150,000,000	-155,000,000	-160,000,000	Sun Life of the Earth reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -36% and profit up -31%.
48. Sun Life of the Universe	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-155,000,000	-160,000,000	-165,000,000	Sun Life of the Universe reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -37% and profit up -32%.
49. Sun Life of the Cosmos	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-160,000,000	-165,000,000	-170,000,000	Sun Life of the Cosmos reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -38% and profit up -33%.
50. Sun Life of the Galaxy	2018	0,000,000	0,000,000	-165,000,000	-170,000,000	-175,000,000	Sun Life of the Galaxy reported a record year in 2018, with revenue up -39% and profit up -34%.

Index	Country	Organization	Year	Value	Unit	Category	Source	Notes
1	USA
2	USA
3	USA
4	USA
5	USA
6	USA
7	USA
8	USA
9	USA
10	USA
11	USA
12	USA
13	USA
14	USA
15	USA
16	USA
17	USA
18	USA
19	USA
20	USA
21	USA
22	USA
23	USA
24	USA
25	USA
26	USA
27	USA
28	USA
29	USA
30	USA
31	USA
32	USA
33	USA
34	USA
35	USA
36	USA
37	USA
38	USA
39	USA
40	USA
41	USA
42	USA
43	USA
44	USA
45	USA
46	USA
47	USA
48	USA
49	USA
50	USA
51	USA
52	USA
53	USA
54	USA
55	USA
56	USA
57	USA
58	USA
59	USA
60	USA
61	USA
62	USA
63	USA
64	USA
65	USA
66	USA
67	USA
68	USA
69	USA
70	USA
71	USA
72	USA
73	USA
74	USA
75	USA
76	USA
77	USA
78	USA
79	USA
80	USA
81	USA
82	USA
83	USA
84	USA
85	USA
86	USA
87	USA
88	USA
89	USA
90	USA
91	USA
92	USA
93	USA
94	USA
95	USA
96	USA
97	USA
98	USA
99	USA
100	USA

Table with multiple columns containing numerical data and text descriptions. The columns represent various metrics such as company names, financial figures, and operational details. The table is organized into a grid with many rows and columns.

№	№ п/п	Наименование организации	Адрес	ИНН	КПП	ОГРН	ИД	Идентификатор документа	Дата документа	Дата отгрузки	Дата оплаты	Сумма документа	Сумма оплаты	Сумма остатка	Сумма НДС	Сумма НДС по документам	Сумма НДС по оплате	Сумма НДС по остатку	Сумма НДС по возврату	Сумма НДС по списанию	Сумма НДС по списанию по документам	Сумма НДС по списанию по оплате	Сумма НДС по списанию по остатку	Сумма НДС по списанию по возврату	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по документам	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по оплате	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по остатку	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по возврату	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по списанию	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по списанию по документам	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по списанию по оплате	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по списанию по остатку	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по списанию по возврату	Сумма НДС по списанию по списанию по списанию по списанию	
1	1	ООО "АВТОМАТИКА"	г. Москва, ул. Ленина, д. 1	50	50/01	5050000000000000000	10000000000000000000	10000000000000000000	2020-01-01	2020-01-01	2020-01-01	10000000000000000000	10000000000000000000	0	10000000000000000000	10000000000000000000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Company Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	Website	Industry	Market Cap	Revenue	Profit	Employees	CEO	Chairman	Year Founded	Stock Exchange	Ticker	Dividend Yield	P/E Ratio	EPS	52-Week High	52-Week Low
1. Amazon.com Inc.	410 Terry Ave. N.	Seattle	WA	98109	206 460 9200	amazon.com	E-commerce	\$1.3T	\$374.1B	\$11.1B	925,000	Andy Jassy	Jeff Bezos	1994	NASDAQ	AMZN	0.5%	48	\$3.14	\$177.45	\$137.50
2. Apple Inc.	1 Apple Park Way	Cupertino	CA	95014	415 922 6000	apple.com	Technology	\$1.1T	\$294.3B	\$70.0B	165,000	Tim Cook	Steve Jobs	1976	NASDAQ	AAPL	0.4%	28	\$5.28	\$179.95	\$128.00
3. Microsoft Corp.	One Microsoft Way	Redmond	WA	98073	206 856 1200	microsoft.com	Software	\$750.0B	\$208.9B	\$51.0B	222,000	Satya Nadella	Steve Ballmer	1985	NASDAQ	MSFT	0.7%	35	\$4.75	\$135.90	\$100.00
4. Alphabet Inc. Class A	1600 Amphitheatre Parkway	Mountain View	CA	94041	650 253 8000	google.com	Technology	\$650.0B	\$145.3B	\$28.0B	74,000	Sundar Pichai	Eric Schmidt	1998	NASDAQ	GOOGL	0.2%	26	\$5.10	\$202.00	\$150.00
5. Facebook Inc.	1 Hacker Way	Menlo Park	CA	94025	650 543 8800	facebook.com	Technology	\$550.0B	\$119.7B	\$21.0B	54,000	Mark Zuckerberg	Chris Kirkwood	2004	NASDAQ	FB	0.4%	24	\$4.28	\$177.45	\$140.00
6. Tesla, Inc.	3501 Las Vegas Ave. S.	Palo Alto	CA	94406	650 331 4000	tesla.com	Automotive	\$450.0B	\$56.5B	\$1.5B	12,000	Elon Musk	Elon Musk	2003	NASDAQ	TSLA	0.0%	55	\$1.80	\$242.00	\$138.00
7. Alphabet Inc. Class C	1600 Amphitheatre Parkway	Mountain View	CA	94041	650 253 8000	google.com	Technology	\$400.0B	\$145.3B	\$28.0B	74,000	Sundar Pichai	Eric Schmidt	1998	NASDAQ	GOOG	0.2%	26	\$5.10	\$202.00	\$150.00
8. Berkshire Hathaway Inc.	3145 North Omaha Ave.	Omaha	NE	68131	402 346 7000	berkshirehathaway.com	Finance	\$350.0B	\$102.8B	\$18.0B	10,000	Warren Buffett	Warren Buffett	1957	NASDAQ	BRK.A	0.0%	14	\$15.80	\$340.00	\$240.00
9. United Therapeutics	300 North Zeeb Road	Research Triangle Park	NC	27709	919 490 2000	utb.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$300.0B	\$3.8B	\$1.2B	3,000	David J. Steward	David J. Steward	1995	NASDAQ	UTHR	0.0%	16	\$12.80	\$205.00	\$170.00
10. Moderna Inc.	100 Corporate Park	North Plainfield	NJ	07060	973 460 2000	moderna.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$250.0B	\$1.8B	\$0.5B	2,000	Stephane Bancel	Stephane Bancel	2008	NASDAQ	MRNA	0.0%	12	\$25.00	\$240.00	\$180.00
11. Eli Lilly and Company	2215 West 12th Street	Greenfield	IN	46160	317 836 6000	lilly.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$200.0B	\$14.2B	\$3.5B	25,000	David A. Tomack	David A. Tomack	1928	NASDAQ	LLY	0.0%	18	\$19.50	\$340.00	\$280.00
12. Amgen Inc.	600 California Street	Emeryville	CA	94608	925 434 4000	amgen.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$180.0B	\$16.5B	\$4.5B	25,000	Robert M. Davis	Robert M. Davis	1950	NASDAQ	AMGN	0.0%	14	\$13.50	\$240.00	\$170.00
13. AbbVie Inc.	1300 Lakeside Drive	Abbott Park	IL	60064	708 485 2000	abbvie.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$160.0B	\$13.2B	\$3.8B	25,000	Richard A. Hurd	Richard A. Hurd	1989	NASDAQ	ABBV	0.0%	14	\$12.50	\$240.00	\$170.00
14. Novo Nordisk A/S	Artvej 5	Maarboe	Denmark	2850	45 44 44 44	novonordisk.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$150.0B	\$12.5B	\$3.5B	15,000	Michael J. Jensen	Michael J. Jensen	1989	NASDAQ	NVO	0.0%	14	\$12.50	\$240.00	\$170.00
15. Vertex Pharmaceuticals Inc.	70 State Street	Boston	MA	02109	617 552 3000	vertex.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$140.0B	\$2.5B	\$0.8B	5,000	Richard A. Schickel	Richard A. Schickel	1982	NASDAQ	VRTX	0.0%	14	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$170.00
16. Regeneron Pharmaceuticals Inc.	477 Route 208	Tarrytown	NY	10590	914 334 3000	regeneron.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$130.0B	\$1.5B	\$0.5B	5,000	Richard A. Schickel	Richard A. Schickel	1988	NASDAQ	REGN	0.0%	14	\$15.00	\$240.00	\$170.00
17. Gilead Sciences Inc.	300 Lakeridge Circle	Foster City	CA	94404	650 961 2000	gilead.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$120.0B	\$13.5B	\$3.8B	25,000	Richard A. Schickel	Richard A. Schickel	1988	NASDAQ	GILD	0.0%	14	\$12.50	\$240.00	\$170.00
18. Bristol Myers Squibb	400 South Street	Princeton	NJ	08542	609 951 2000	bms.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$110.0B	\$12.5B	\$3.8B	25,000	Richard A. Schickel	Richard A. Schickel	1929	NASDAQ	BMY	0.0%	14	\$12.50	\$240.00	\$170.00
19. Vertex BioPharma Inc.	70 State Street	Boston	MA	02109	617 552 3000	vertex.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$100.0B	\$2.5B	\$0.8B	5,000	Richard A. Schickel	Richard A. Schickel	1982	NASDAQ	VRTX	0.0%	14	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$170.00
20. Amgen Inc.	600 California Street	Emeryville	CA	94608	925 434 4000	amgen.com	Pharmaceuticals	\$90.0B	\$16.5B	\$4.5B	25,000	Robert M. Davis	Robert M. Davis	1950	NASDAQ	AMGN	0.0%	14	\$13.50	\$240.00	\$170.00

Company Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	Fax	Website	Industry	Employees	Revenue	Profit	Market Share	Rank	Year	Notes
ABC COMPANY	123 Main St	New York	NY	10001	212-555-1234	212-555-5678	www.abc.com	Technology	150	\$10M	\$2M	15%	100	2023	...
DEF COMPANY	456 Park Ave	New York	NY	10017	212-555-9876	212-555-4321	www.def.com	Finance	200	\$15M	\$3M	20%	150	2023	...
GHI COMPANY	789 Wall St	New York	NY	10005	212-555-3210	212-555-6543	www.ghi.com	Healthcare	180	\$12M	\$2.5M	18%	120	2023	...
JKL COMPANY	101 Broadway	New York	NY	10038	212-555-8765	212-555-2109	www.jkl.com	Retail	120	\$8M	\$1.5M	12%	80	2023	...
MNO COMPANY	202 E 42nd St	New York	NY	10017	212-555-5432	212-555-9876	www.mno.com	Manufacturing	160	\$11M	\$2.2M	16%	110	2023	...
PQR COMPANY	303 E 57th St	New York	NY	10022	212-555-4321	212-555-8765	www.pqr.com	Education	140	\$9M	\$1.8M	14%	90	2023	...
STU COMPANY	404 E 71st St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-3210	212-555-7654	www.stu.com	Energy	170	\$10.5M	\$2.1M	17%	105	2023	...
VWX COMPANY	505 E 85th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-2109	212-555-6543	www.vwx.com	Transportation	130	\$7.5M	\$1.4M	13%	75	2023	...
YZA COMPANY	606 E 99th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-1098	212-555-5432	www.yza.com	Telecommunications	110	\$6.5M	\$1.2M	11%	65	2023	...
BCD COMPANY	707 E 113th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-9876	212-555-4321	www.bcd.com	Real Estate	90	\$5.5M	\$1.0M	9%	55	2023	...
EFG COMPANY	808 E 127th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-8765	212-555-3210	www.efg.com	Food & Beverage	100	\$6M	\$1.1M	10%	60	2023	...
HIJ COMPANY	909 E 141st St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-7654	212-555-2109	www.hij.com	Construction	80	\$4.5M	\$0.8M	8%	45	2023	...
KLM COMPANY	1010 E 155th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-6543	212-555-1098	www.klm.com	Media	70	\$4M	\$0.7M	7%	40	2023	...
NOP COMPANY	1111 E 169th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-5432	212-555-9876	www.nop.com	Automotive	60	\$3.5M	\$0.6M	6%	35	2023	...
QRS COMPANY	1212 E 183rd St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-4321	212-555-8765	www.qrs.com	Chemicals	50	\$3M	\$0.5M	5%	30	2023	...
TUV COMPANY	1313 E 197th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-3210	212-555-7654	www.tuv.com	Pharmaceuticals	40	\$2.5M	\$0.4M	4%	25	2023	...
WXY COMPANY	1414 E 211th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-2109	212-555-6543	www.wxy.com	Textiles	30	\$2M	\$0.3M	3%	20	2023	...
ZAB COMPANY	1515 E 225th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-1098	212-555-5432	www.zab.com	Metals	20	\$1.5M	\$0.2M	2%	15	2023	...
ACD COMPANY	1616 E 239th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-9876	212-555-4321	www.acd.com	Plastics	15	\$1.2M	\$0.15M	1.5%	12	2023	...
DEF COMPANY	1717 E 253rd St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-8765	212-555-3210	www.def.com	Electronics	10	\$0.8M	\$0.1M	1%	8	2023	...
GHI COMPANY	1818 E 267th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-7654	212-555-2109	www.ghi.com	Services	5	\$0.4M	\$0.05M	0.5%	4	2023	...
JKL COMPANY	1919 E 281st St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-6543	212-555-1098	www.jkl.com	Other	3	\$0.2M	\$0.02M	0.2%	2	2023	...
MNO COMPANY	2020 E 295th St	New York	NY	10021	212-555-5432	212-555-9876	www.mno.com	Other	2	\$0.1M	\$0.01M	0.1%	1	2023	...

Case No.	Case Name	Case Type	Case Status	Case Description	Case Value	Case Date	Case Location	Case Category	Case Priority	Case Assignee	Case Progress	Case Notes	Case Attachments	Case History	Case Comments	Case Tags	Case Keywords	Case Links	Case Actions
1	ABC COMPANY	Contract	Active	Standard contract for ABC company	100000	2023-01-01	New York	General	High	John Doe	100%	Contract signed and executed	Contract.pdf	2023-01-01	Contract completed	Contract	ABC	100000	Contract signed
2	XYZ CORPORATION	Contract	Completed	Completed contract for XYZ corporation	50000	2023-02-15	Los Angeles	General	Medium	Jane Smith	100%	Contract completed successfully	Contract.pdf	2023-02-15	Contract completed	Contract	XYZ	50000	Contract completed
3	DEF LIMITED	Contract	On Hold	Contract for DEF limited on hold	75000	2023-03-10	Chicago	General	Low	Mike Johnson	50%	Contract on hold pending review	Contract.pdf	2023-03-10	Contract on hold	Contract	DEF	75000	Contract on hold
4	GHI ENTERPRISES	Contract	Active	Active contract for GHI enterprises	120000	2023-04-05	Houston	General	High	Sarah Brown	80%	Contract in progress	Contract.pdf	2023-04-05	Contract in progress	Contract	GHI	120000	Contract in progress
5	JKL HOLDINGS	Contract	Completed	Completed contract for JKL holdings	90000	2023-05-20	San Francisco	General	Medium	David White	100%	Contract completed	Contract.pdf	2023-05-20	Contract completed	Contract	JKL	90000	Contract completed
6	MNO GROUP	Contract	Active	Active contract for MNO group	60000	2023-06-10	Phoenix	General	Medium	Emily Green	70%	Contract in progress	Contract.pdf	2023-06-10	Contract in progress	Contract	MNO	60000	Contract in progress
7	PQR INDUSTRIES	Contract	Completed	Completed contract for PQR industries	80000	2023-07-01	Philadelphia	General	High	Robert Black	100%	Contract completed	Contract.pdf	2023-07-01	Contract completed	Contract	PQR	80000	Contract completed
8	STU VENTURES	Contract	On Hold	Contract for STU ventures on hold	40000	2023-08-15	San Diego	General	Low	Laura King	30%	Contract on hold	Contract.pdf	2023-08-15	Contract on hold	Contract	STU	40000	Contract on hold
9	VWX HOLDINGS	Contract	Active	Active contract for Vwx holdings	110000	2023-09-05	Seattle	General	High	Thomas Lee	90%	Contract in progress	Contract.pdf	2023-09-05	Contract in progress	Contract	VWX	110000	Contract in progress
10	YZA ENTERPRISES	Contract	Completed	Completed contract for YZA enterprises	70000	2023-10-20	Portland	General	Medium	Maria Garcia	100%	Contract completed	Contract.pdf	2023-10-20	Contract completed	Contract	YZA	70000	Contract completed